
MENS 140.0 RESULTS

Mens 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brody Wiening Bluestem High School 139.9 180.0 0

2 Seth  Catron Rossville Bulldawgs 139.2 175.0 0

3 Tiernan Holmes Thomas More Prep-Marian 135.0 165.0 0

4 Artem Bilyeu Neodesha High School 139.0 165.0 0

5 Nick May Neodesha High School 140.0 165.0 0

6 GUNNAR SCRIPSICK Kingman High School 140.0 165.0 0

7 Charles Riley Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.0 160.0 0

8 Owen Diederich Bishop Seabury 137.0 155.0 0

9 Zeke Johnson Sterling High School 138.0 150.0 0

10 Charlton Carr Douglass Bulldogs 139.3 150.0 0

11 Elzy Folsom McLouth 134.1 140.0 0

12 Barrett Bartley Bishop Seabury 135.0 140.0 0

13 Dakota Veatch Bluestem High School 138.0 135.0 0

14 Drennan Cantrell McLouth 135.0 130.0 0

Mens 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Charlton Carr Douglass Bulldogs 139.3 305.0 0

2 Seth  Catron Rossville Bulldawgs 139.2 290.0 0

3 Barrett Bartley Bishop Seabury 135.0 280.0 0

4 Zeke Johnson Sterling High School 138.0 265.0 0

5 Artem Bilyeu Neodesha High School 139.0 260.0 0

6 Charles Riley Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.0 250.0 0

7 Owen Diederich Bishop Seabury 137.0 245.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Nick May Neodesha High School 140.0 245.0 0

9 Elzy Folsom McLouth 134.1 240.0 0

10 GUNNAR SCRIPSICK Kingman High School 140.0 240.0 0

11 Brody Wiening Bluestem High School 139.9 230.0 0

12 Dakota Veatch Bluestem High School 138.0 220.0 0

13 Tiernan Holmes Thomas More Prep-Marian 135.0 175.0 0

14 Drennan Cantrell McLouth 135.0 160.0 0

Mens 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Artem Bilyeu Neodesha High School 139.0 205.0 0

2 Charlton Carr Douglass Bulldogs 139.3 200.0 0

3 GUNNAR SCRIPSICK Kingman High School 140.0 195.0 0

4 Zeke Johnson Sterling High School 138.0 190.0 0

5 Owen Diederich Bishop Seabury 137.0 185.0 0

6 Charles Riley Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.0 175.0 0

7 Barrett Bartley Bishop Seabury 135.0 170.0 0

8 Seth  Catron Rossville Bulldawgs 139.2 170.0 0

9 Nick May Neodesha High School 140.0 165.0 0

10 Brody Wiening Bluestem High School 139.9 160.0 0

11 Drennan Cantrell McLouth 135.0 155.0 0

12 Dakota Veatch Bluestem High School 138.0 140.0 0

13 Elzy Folsom McLouth 134.1 135.0 0

14 Tiernan Holmes Thomas More Prep-Marian 135.0 125.0 0

Mens 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Charlton Carr Douglass Bulldogs 139.3 655.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Seth  Catron Rossville Bulldawgs 139.2 635.0 8

3 Artem Bilyeu Neodesha High School 139.0 630.0 6

4 Zeke Johnson Sterling High School 138.0 605.0 4

5 GUNNAR SCRIPSICK Kingman High School 140.0 600.0 2

6 Barrett Bartley Bishop Seabury 135.0 590.0 1

7 Owen Diederich Bishop Seabury 137.0 585.0 0

8 Charles Riley Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.0 585.0 0

9 Nick May Neodesha High School 140.0 575.0 0

10 Brody Wiening Bluestem High School 139.9 570.0 0

11 Elzy Folsom McLouth 134.1 515.0 0

12 Dakota Veatch Bluestem High School 138.0 495.0 0

13 Tiernan Holmes Thomas More Prep-Marian 135.0 465.0 0

14 Drennan Cantrell McLouth 135.0 445.0 0


